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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: w4 31 P
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) CoTTTTTITIANT Y Yes, Mo,

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
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must do so.
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HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063:

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) “‘o So J’m h,(/
MAU -LIC
oI s W\U‘Urw lhin Tos
/\'\’> )/\’)
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _N{EUNMERN Wy 1M
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _ \O 2R _14a0
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) . Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \// Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): flarried (Co lap gia dinh): 1/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : SZ,ZO /AS?/M —Mqu,/ t\VLﬂH’EM ﬂ&lEM
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) /

1044 Tt > O Go Uss. TP HeM [N

'~ POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khong) __

If Yes (Néu co) : From (Tu) :?Mrm_,e:, |§-;}g To (Den): +Ef Ib-gg |
A A . . ‘

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: B0Y Z %0 A . zvioup £ vk 187 NMeTRicT
CAMP (Trai tu) ’ A Qﬁj (m N'H")

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): R
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): 1’%%15;_, 15 2 - ]
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): TiE| Pran) Puo
_m_Ej‘_—mrmr_G.um Date (nam) :
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): V/
1V Number (So ho so): [ V- 015')’n?~
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

) ‘A
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia 9?1 lien lac tai VN) |
TS L TN 3 &&ném» (TP wemMip W

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
PHAN P ONT

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): E M N 3

NAME & SIGNATURE: __ P HAn P HLU Mo ?’KAMM

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE: I T MAY : LA , Magx

Month (Thang) Day” (Ngay) Yeat (Nam)
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : M

Fa ) Ng) —
IMEN WY TP

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
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NATIONAL OFFICZ

OSTATES 2 e
AWM= MIGRATION AND REFUGES SERVICES
@@ '
ﬂ y 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 OLP I\(sz—kﬁo—Un—T—— .
| CUNFEHENCE ORCERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIETNAM)
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATICNSHIP
. . , DIOCESE OF WL/
SECTION I S )
Your Name: Mr/Ms PHAN “Tvh PUUON G phone: (Bame)(
Family Miadle Given (Work) r ]
Your Address: ) L
Numfer Street ' '~ "o County/City { State Z{xp Code
Date of Birth: Dy{(iﬁ‘% Lq.“ Place of Birth: SLQO]\L Nationality: \1‘\{:—(‘\)1“\4
Date of Entry to U.S.: W\, | 940 lQKQ -7 Prom: (country/canp)anﬂlﬁ;ﬂrﬁa%kw
My Alien Registration Num’(g (13 appllz.cable) H‘A’j’ 16’ 9%
Legal Status: Pamlee . . Permanent Res[de N U.S. Citizen

My Naturalization Certlflcate Nunbnr- “(if a,;pllcab;e)

- - . t.- . i 1 . -
SECTION II- - = - = "% ..o L o N

I am filing'the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to came the United
States under the Orderly Departune Program (ODP).

A copy of my__ \(_ =94 (both- sides) " 115l or | 1-551 (Permanent -
.'...Resxdent Card) is attached. .. : TR S s

T have flled an 1*130 (Imnigrant Visa petitjon) for each of my relative(s) prior to
. "submitting the Affidavit yes / no, If yes, date submitted: and
. date approved: .

NAME DATE/PLACE OF BIRIH RELATIONSHIP TO YOU ADDRESS IN VIEIWAM
. BOX 2. 30A  gr he) :
X \ b»m
Ul Tl 1 AN ld/saiqont - aiclar RJ,QMBIZ\ Vo dit o -
; T Gova El.s\nd WA «
NGUYEN HUL neatA 1963/ SAIGON  — eomhan ~ same L Tvols
NGUYEN Hu muell \QQ‘SI gAi@m\I PP . Sameg oA Q\,me
NGUTYE N THI LAN *mmH \ ee ‘SMGON rets Same of obdvi

‘;;ﬂ\nc c‘vi el oNe

WGEUYEN Hud 91 nephew e
ﬁ%uhaﬁeﬂgﬂmg\t%xs acgﬁéav Por persons in mé&iﬁ?‘m% are eligible for"ﬁ)f'a ormer
U.S. employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975: political
prisoner; or Amerasian, please camplete the information in Section III and IV.

SECTION III '
LIRY

The following are persons in Vxetnam known to me and who may be ellgxble to enter the U.S.
as a former U.S. govermnment e:mloyee or close associate to the U.S.: pOlltlcal prxsoner,

Asian-American:

Relation (1f anv) address 1in Viecnar
Box Z.30A ,epcup 15

MEUYEN s TAT 1960 [saiGon]  brather anlaw St LT

Name of Princival Apolicant pDate/Place of Birth




NATIONAL OFFICE

8 STATES &

~ AT MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
% @ W; 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W, @ WASHINGTON, D.C.2000S
CONFERENCE 202/659-6625 Telex: 710 822 1164 ATTN: MRS

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were

formerly interned in re-education camps in vietnam, so that
‘eligibility for uU.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program

can be established.

u);)l.\.anc 1N Vietnam h&&! !j_-g N AU TA\
o Middle First

Last

Lorrent Address

PATE ey, Birth, . \OA O Place of Birth 5A'\C-'g onl

Nanes of Accompanying Relatives/Dependents

R . N S ﬂgquL\LT\&.& \AN RNt ,\C;bégawj‘ﬂt

Nﬂmmu.n&al&,_\q&w WGLYEN HUN WAM M}O\ soy
wumw mmauu PrIC s% son.

Tune Saenr. in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram _Q'_u_“!_,__\b__\%s Q{gﬁ&i‘

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NaE AREU\TIQNSHH' NAME RELATIONSHIP

M_MQAMLW

Form Canpleted By:

DLLAN N‘;mﬁi PHUONC

Address 777
<~y J

" t , 1 of the ODP criteria
If you are elxgxblc to file for .the .applicant under. Ca OQOWm encouraged to do

. a
and have ‘not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you for relatives in Vietnam .

so. Also, persons in the U,S. who are eugiblc ta petition
on INS Form I-130 must do so. ' < "l

USCC Form D
(12/84)




' U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: Py DCSCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of

¥
appllﬁﬁrn
;.S Government Agency . ' Last Title/Grade

‘tame /Position of Supervisor

i EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANISATION:
i1.S. Compafly, Contractor, Agency, Organisation or Foundation

ast Title/Grade: Name /Positicn of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975)
puc My Wil

a
“.;unstry or Military Unit_Jain; ’V Last Title/Grade jnysrRucioR Zlﬂ?']oﬁ

5.ame/Pos:Ltlon of Supervisor u“\mnwn

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S.AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP:
;as time spent in re-education camp? Yes__ No__ Date:from to

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP:
- thool | Location
~ype of Degree or Certificate

sate of Employment or Training:from o to

' o (month/year) (month /year)
SIAN-AMERICANS: Singl: Married Male " Female
“ull Name of the Mother: Address

i.

‘ull Name of the U.S. (Citizen Fathez(lf knovm) :
i4is current address:_

ECTION IV 3
: |
jMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP OF F, P

L&U\ Tl LAN ' ‘ AA/21“41—+°) ' wglfe 3
EOrUTEN HUU N et : _ wav2ef 14 63 Sony’
FOAYEN HOU & T O LT[ TTES STW -
BGUYEN TH( LAN TRIN 0314 [ 19006 aauakigr
AT
.ﬂ:gﬂ Hu‘i;—:. RHUC f;/ OLG/ i(”:) ;g:"ly
DITIONAL INFORMATION: [

v‘
4
| . ,
]
i
!

swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge

H\;\N Subscribed and sworn to before me this&?_/ﬁay of.
Your/s‘zgSAature

NOTLRY PUBLIC OF NEW JER”
My Commission Expires June 25,

USCC Form A
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Embassy of the United States of America
' Bangkok, Thailand

Date: 94 S@*.,SR A

Re: IV .35
| %\y%sw Roo X

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is in response to your inquiry concerning the Unitea States Orderly Departure

Program, a program by wnicn qualified individuals are able to resettle in the
__United States from Vietnam. The high volume of ODP cases and inquiries .
unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than tnis letter.

/ /

7

/

we regret tnhat the Orgerly Departure Program policy prohioits responses to
inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative

of tne beneficiary in vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated
in writing on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28.

We acknowlegge recéipt of the documents for *&\u\;‘Ez\ ’
IV Wo. O 2%x5S3 , whichq-Mme recloyed on 24\%{3‘.‘6?
L e——

|

‘~aSe are:

.ihe ogocuments whicn we still need to complete : 's

r of Introguction (LOI1) wnicn you are inquiring about has/has not

fne _ette

oeer issues. The LOI ocoes not guarantee that you/your relative(s’) will
recelve exit permission, as that must be obtainec from the Vietnamese
aJtnorities

Shouid you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify OOF
of tne exit permit numoers for each person listeo on the case.

iEZ? Tne interview witn the UNHCR representative in Ho Chi Minn City nhas not

r_

/

deen conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, ano
we nave no influence on the scheduling of individual cases for interview.

Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in Ho Chi Minh City, but
nis/her/their case has not yet been approved by a Consular or INS officer.

We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s).

7
/~ 7 Your relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we have notified
T tine Vietnamese that he/sne/they may be placed on a manifest for departure.
#e cannot predict when he/she/they will be manifested as that is solely
up to the Vietnamese authorities. A local -voluntary agency in your area
will notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and
nis/ner/tneir exact date of arrival in the Uniteg States. .
Sincerely,
£, Chawn.,
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001
~0ODP-20

(0a3af: 2/88) -

'
ARl
-t d Namomam.

T — e S ———— . .

 mmaean



. = ":?f—“‘ Y e mee T e __I-T-l PR ey Lo el S
; BUANYE f esr 2ud.oni HIEU | P GHI CHU GIA HIEU ﬂ

| L}’.l\'ur, Coa T AR I

' B * At e e |- :

‘;:' 4

Tai.

Bugc pnép 181 i

|

e mjay
0 (Ti. e
h '_ < CHANK CHU KHAD
c.::-Béc Trifu-ig 5.q°
. v : SAG LT i e .-
~anh rvgc‘]y- -.1-(‘-7*-(:‘--?;-\- S : - '11
o I r iz :
) 'gf'*-i‘h ) an\ s L_,‘“ -3‘ BUQC ')jg_}y ,Q) - Ji( BUQC phép iCI. ,
[ ™ | L8 . . ’ . °
w2 *.cn-v.gbb nhcm\ z“vn‘h-. Dot | Tai. .- nyay ~I: Taie e ngay
" ";l‘s ! 4 o T S R |
Lefi D cn-vg':?l‘ uén luven_a.L o e s b R - : } || : A |
. - e R . cakni cnil kndo S CHANK CHU KIAD ;
;' = Zﬁ;hwwl”{nvﬁy:‘: Sl ,‘r;. ’ 1%0 ot B i f{su = .
R g 1 a ( ~. - - - - e Y -
L ’5&\ ;.1".‘_ M }_ . i -
}b cu,hm Ull} itsg' } h - Buoc ph< eI (< T e z ‘t Buoc phép [& e
o : -‘u SR L : X . H
!;T C Tul ... . -ngay :! Talwieengdy o)
N ' . {2 - IR f% ! {2). e
R [ (N P ik i HD KHAG VL e . CaH CHD xndo
D LI I S o hsO T T T
e - | s J
? 2} 1 i 5¢. .. b ' — 7
e e ‘L_fh_ HoLep b PR - ‘«,‘ in 1gi An-Quon Q.5.V.N.C.H,



THU HO! BANG LAL XE™ |

“CANH CI&CJ T

Yo den .t
ly dc e B
=L.BRBLXVE. -

Cbr“\ c6o fon th
. ly do
T UBRBLEVE.

Ty
Ly

dén
do S
LBRB.LXY.E.

€ -

)n

Canh cdo 1an thir
L, do '

Tu dén
ly do
HBRBLXVS - .. -

ly do
LSRELAVE.

Y. 2 .7’"-‘\& 'T;
XV} dén . ... oG F
) ot
ly do I
) Y : ”i, 1

CcyskBfavz

o
Rl ¥
-
s algo,n S

Cdnh cdo 1bn'tha
ly do . =
UBRBLLYE.

mm \1. mm _,_.!,

T psrhiava - o ;
- 1
Ccmh cdo lanthe .

. i

cuaz% $ing- uy Ry
i gloe “vgl noi v ch! ghd’

Tre AN co ghl vl
bdag ady khéng :hul ¢
ae souv.ddy 1

‘Lot~ Xe chu
2.~ Xe ol

/7 ORI T N
[ 6!'.!&0, ngdy s chp pb‘l‘ sér., bq
f\8 qués cla ng\rﬂotlb n', l-‘ch ™

v, g,tﬂ gia higu. . "_M v g




VIET-NAM CONG-HON )
THE CAN CUOC Sg (7496201

"YEN-"YTU-MI
Ho tén_.___. N

Cé dan énh e T e
Ngdy, nol sanh 28.10-1940 .

Saigon
I =\ Cha .. ngyen-v m-—Pthng
TMCN Th. SIER :"ﬁ" (}U}"—\if‘i\ie vs.th{ s

—T -"'"\ n
Bia chi.. V;-Thanh > f"’hidn& 1 °n

o
ﬁm’ Y&if“fgn chch 3 gan |« '®
canh i php,i‘ Ning . 43 kg

Chir ky dirong s (ky tén)

anb-f'hie 24~12~
m*w?ﬁ NU!‘M‘ csqr‘]g”

Ky ten me vzgn-m‘m-*mf

(ky tén donyg dﬁu)
uuﬂﬂ

J’T‘("—E? Q_h(]ﬁ()
CHAN ‘/""M'A{_%;\I@.l}lﬁﬁ
Iy g e

LLLLLC

NP
RN LT i (';.Wux

c6 diém chitcé di¢m chi

N@n tro mat | Ngbn trd vréi

i




- |

}\J )-\‘A‘,— A (‘ “¥)



Nu)l q -3 Que..n ey 3

i‘.x. .Gou;» TP, Ho"‘hf‘uinh

i e b bt o g - Pt

CONG HOA XA WO GHU NGHIA- VIET NAK
: Doc t4p - Tv do - Hnrh phuc

" GIAY CHUNG K.~ NHAR i g
saﬁ&ﬂﬂA; FYN e

o

Ho ten .. BUT . IHJ LA, : | /"

. /
. vn.:_...-‘4»..‘....,.....‘....v.. 1 e i ;:.%' >' - :
Sivh gyt 21 2011903 . ' :3 /

et Ch i l’inh, i :
Non thuOn lrﬁ ,.u.O/hB/zl VaDs- e f“{:

- -t-\....* .

- N i
W - Pae <



T hatdid o SUL L N

e R

o
o ot
R

bowinsc Xinhk 18ngiac . }ﬂaong
! B |z DAL VET RIENG AT DI HINK
' 81— L [2
't ¥ Spocham cach lem. .
/3| trea sau éudl pit
! z phai‘* |
b - ’(“ shang 5 dm 1979 :
. T/ﬁ T T TRONGTYCONG AR .
: 2§ AT Vi iomecdud f




CoG " A 2k s ol |

-

I’h c"-.-ﬂ H-:| v

— st

s s [

DA IET MHAM
i.m: I;p-'l‘u do . I.ak phuc

AN nau

56' S r -l
e i-h_.s 3 .7 . :‘EE -”J HGIOA
) - - Sial .';y., ,",_ 03'196
,5 : N_ 1y a Go { /
B . ' ‘ - f ..1. A
.L.g/ " .. + It,.‘é -..F, Jo
. ;i -ﬂhuén; srﬁh20/h6/2" W -

N

.Qﬂ&'ap I‘P.._J.,,-,ul'w P

- L4 L AT -,

.
H
THAN H *
,uﬁ; nc
f" / R
- ~
" 2]
P f:r.tt
- g
L. o
0% S e
o-r.é"‘".‘;.‘.

S )
, *
Ve o . b,
'\ ) REPE /. L
“L‘ / L = ‘\
. 2
VAN
a/ .//.‘
A SN~
L — - e e r_'”-__,,.—/



3

- IVULOBL NOSN

B N -
Tngiao:s. Khong

DAL VET RIENG HUAC DI HINH

‘SQO‘thEng Y,6enm dﬁch

,5cn tren sau =2
tr=_.

LS

{c TG 1vc6~am

- ]

-_:‘, rhang 5 .adm 1q79<

——

g

? x R/ R e VR

oo 3 ar -
Pt 4 O

| Nl

s - 1= ry 3 QZm/’

-y



x

4.4 ’

L !
‘,"

w'

- i

5 HOA XA WX CHI NGHIA VIET Ram
06¢ 14p - Ty do . Hgnh phuc

GIAV ¢ UNG MINH NHAX DAN

=7 R
l—.o ten S AEH. it L.L!' ""Z
- .:mh ng-y 14-3-1?5
gu)én qu:{n 5 !:.'-'i‘.l
F-'\ T !H’m 13;..‘;-.5.‘.;,1 -
Nm thudng !ru.;? 1;3/4..4. 5’.3

"u’n Go,” u,rf- ;QC};A.\; Lie

a ﬁ&-ﬁ"‘?}‘hﬂ P .-ﬂa-.r.- l.[




A E————— Ziom i Ay v r < S

"h?)h ‘

Dan d¢: ... Rioh., L. Tengise . ... B 00G L
—-T

qA’u vET RIENGC HUAC DIHINN

N

' .....k-L ruol. m—ach Rppen...
" t"um daa

»

ive

T Am. e ! N“- ’?l‘n‘l‘ lQ sdn 1981..
. . Lc,nmwcbnc-m ;

. NLNGON

IYHa




Wt

I ‘

T‘iﬂguy, GOV&"), IPHG 2 { “inh

-

A e e

CHU NGHIA vifr NA M

--v Jo th phut
CInY CHITNG L) RO VAN DAM
So.v‘__‘ EVRFS

ERE
Ho 1én’ L"TuUYa‘" HY raf

bmb nghy 21 01 lq'-’b
Nguyen quin Tay Ninoh

N’mthudng 1rh20/4.c/ J. VO"

=S

L
4
A N
-
A /
YarTegare o
PR SR R S X
H Ty AT M 2
‘(:11‘ whLan
h.rf .
e

A




i Din tde Xinh. .12 n|ho;rhien ChUn. .....
; g z DAU VET RIENG HOBC DI HINH
EN 2 H&'tru‘éi ca',ch 2em,-
bt 2l Quol truce.ma p phad-
t z '-. 4T - A 151135. ,adm lQBO
i—'; o L T ow) c trsSNG TY.CONG AN
[*RIE>

N 4 ]
H B :
=N :

. > - !
N — z R = crre L

[VPRYY 1Y4

N = "‘;"i.;



'
N [N




PHAN PHUNEG
P. 0. Boy 16598 K
JERSEY €T :f N 07%%

g
2y
! g g Fis
p/ ; f ¥ r 9
S . :
‘. i"
7 L8

S
o 4@

¢ <4 lJ;,

FProamon oo,

 Liteny 601 AR o Rk
gﬁﬁt;ﬁ 40 FAMILIES 0+\ME:NAM€97

é‘” ?DL'ﬂcwﬂ_ PR SONE RS AéSDC‘

Dol RBoyx 435 ; ‘
%&meﬂmJ>Vﬂ &Liob—Oé%f



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205 -063°

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) e s by e
MAU DON VE LY-LICH (fua
*********** Q’%W [W
0
bl
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : I\S&U N Qj\) AL M
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _ \C 2N 1Aa Q0
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) ) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): '\/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): 1/
(Tinh trang gia dinh): _ 5
o\ ~ A
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM ) nNZA(PER) K iEM
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) p) 5 -~/ <
T0 44 FHidwvm d QL fbn AP TP HCMING
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 4ume. | §-T3C To (Den): ?QP) 15-22

I'a A : .
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: oYW 2. %0 # | Muga 1O AN L DTRICT
CAMP (Trai tu) A Q?‘\ﬂ (%fé’)@'&/ P )

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): p .
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): ng:l, TH 5 - ,
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): TIE| Prpn) Puo
_mw Date (nam): _19_74:
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): \/ _
IV Number (So ho so): l M-g 5595
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia c;n. lien lac tai WN): €20 | la¥ I 2 M’ﬁ “f«a(tEM
T L ?u’d*m‘w 2 &G,/DILMD { TP _HCMIN L

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE {Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguqi Bao tro):
PHAN P ONTa—

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): No (Khong) : / V

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): E M \1(57

NAME & SIGNATURE: __ P HrAn) P )Mt PR A PO O
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT J

{(TMan. Chit kv. NDia ~rhi va NDian +hnai ma nmini Aian AAn nav)

DATE: I MAN 19 . Fa gy

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




5.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

o) D
NG JIWEN iy

M
(Listed oW page 1)
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESY$ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIQONSHIP T
PA.
R Tm‘_ f,mJ wWIiFE
I\qu\ﬂ/a\] H’L\Ll WH’:/R S o)
xD
J\D:Q’LL:IEI\J Ll TRl ol/ [ y
mﬂ}g;m T (AN TRINH ogl VAU (b TEE.
~~2 ‘)_/3 7
r\muwm d U ATAM # SR
/
it
Wuqz/\) H’L!LI PHI1IC 09]/
DEPENDENT!'S ADDRESS :{1f different from avove

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



/ .. Embassy of the United States of America
? ' Bangkok, Thailand

P o -_ 'Date:.'.QA Sap'\'.,-ﬁ;?e .
: IV C?EES:EEB
\%a?s;ub»\ ¥4“»a'“(53\ .

Dear Sir/Madam: o »

Tnis is in response to your inquiry concerning the Unitea States Orderly Departure
Prog;am, a program by wnicn gqualified individuals are able to resettle in the
. Unlted States from vietnam. The hign volume of ODP cases and inquiries

unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than tnis letter. )

/__/ We regret that the Orderly Departure Program policy prohipits responses to

inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative '
of tne beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated
in writing on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28.

/~/ We acknowledge receipt of the documents for \:bpxﬁjaJu\_ *&\uxf‘&zk

IV Wo. ARSS3 , which eeesseshemesge o rocloyed o1 24 Aj&*-‘é?
| — il erssrerenral. . s =

, : . " C
"i?f!-.-f'-"‘.-.-.-'-'-"h""""'*"""-.'-'i.-"'----!!-'i‘i""
ii““"i‘?'-i""iﬁﬁ5'iii-iiidﬁ“!-'ﬂ-ﬂh.ii--‘-..-!-I-ii--i.l-iII-I-lI-i

/~/ .Tne documents which we still need to complete : 's
‘zase are: : ' _

fme _etzer of Introduction (LOI) wnicn you are inqu1*1ng about has/has t
seer issues. The LOI goes not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will
receive exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese
sutnorities.

Gl

Should you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify 0OP
of ‘tne exit permit numpers for each person listeag on the case.

IQ\Q

Tne interview with the UNHCR representative in Ho Chi Minn City nhas not
oeen conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, ang
we nave no influence on the -scheduling of individual cases for interview.

|\
~

Your relatlve(s) nas/have been interviewed in Ho Chi Minn City, but
nis/ner/their case has not yet been approved by a Consular or INS officer.

~
\|

We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s).

Your relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we have notified
the Vietnamese that he/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure.
We cannot predict when he/she/they will be manifested as that is solely

up to tne Vietnamese autrorities. A local rvoluntary agency in your area
will notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and
nis/ner/tneir exact date of arrival in the Unitea States. |

I:| |

Sineerely,

% (haw,

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
- AP0 San Francisco 96346-0001

" ODP-20 o - | N
(0434F: 2/86) - o - .
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! Embassy of the United States of America

land

A

| 3 1R o 9

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam-to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for
Exit Permits.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not

guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.
Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate
with us.

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit
Permits, they should request to be interviewed, and should
also ask for a medical examination.

Our address when writing from the United States is:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Our address when writing from Vietnam is:
a’ ' .
To Csng—Tac Viet-Nam

6 Chu-Van-An

Ha-N&i

ODP-12 (0413f: 2/87)
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66 q)\f\x ODP CHECK FORM '

Date: 2[2 2!3’%

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520 , Telephone #(202) 663-1056

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: %\:{M [J'U-('A ra/;
Date of Birth: LO’ X, l/t' O

=7
Address in VN X?,Q/L(S?[?A W CL\{F-M //
jZ (& Cr-o\/alp e M’

SPOUSE NAME: 0’27\“ d"" LM

NUMBER OF ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES:
\/ Reeducation Time: Z& Years Months Days

IV g258%

O - UL TE

I-171 : Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List #

Sponsor & Tel,f; Q_‘M&\ DM

\ v /

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

KHUC MINH THO

Tel.
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To . FAMILIES 6F VIETNAMELE

PolLITICAL £AVSONERL AZSOC.
P.o. Boy 4T
Ne NG TON VA 22208 ~0638
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HOI GIA PINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE:

WK, 61 QLN
— POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
— ~ (Two Copies) TN Y __Yes, Mo,

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are i
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, '
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

2 —

;. 1sTAPPLICANT IN VIETNAM EEZHJNESEEIl vl u =TT
| Last Middle ;Figst

Current Address

Date of Birt".h |o’gg téQ Place of Bi

[ brevious 0ccupation(before 1975) ThiEL =y LIEU Drpay ko %nxzi—gq@u,cm
B (Rank & Position)

2.7 TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From g__vw__gﬁ ];3?3 TER. |_>i' 28 g

BaY 21 ('—rﬁl)

3.  SPONSOR'S NAME: PHPN Pl WTH
L—— Name
P

-4 NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

o ‘Name, Address & Telephone Relationship
Tet) yi k"

) pu Y

_

e
\ -

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of thiai
_::...cODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),:
-——you are encouraged to do so. - Also; persons in the U.S. who are

— eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.




Page 2
Bl )

rﬁrsmao mfu 7
(Listed on page 1)

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

E— NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH} RELATIONSHIP TO )

PA.

?Jﬁ t&i Lhﬂ bMLAUH WIiFE

mmqr/m \—mu )\T7;:H14>r 03] ut/ea S o)
ms_f_ LGl TR ol /.M //‘3:& '
I\Tbﬂlt-fkt\] THy z_mo TRINH llzaJ LO| DAULHTER i
mfu%n N joa /6 3o SN
N’A’UHEI\L thill PH’J_I/C, 0 /@//7((' !

___—DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ro L}

6 —RDDITIONAL- INFORMATION :
\- ,m» -‘.‘_,:i-_ !

Y e— -

-
f
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 222050635

TELEPHONE: IV # g; : riz

. POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# _“h3 Gro
(Two Copies) TR Yes,  Noy

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

D : 3 —
. r -— N -
: 15—APPLICANT IN VIETNAM __ NY7ri\\{ A Hady AW an)
— Last Middle First

Current Address

___ Date of Birth !o’ 24 z [l Place of Birth = PN CeT)
7

’ \ ' - /_ o~ - / NN A
Previous Occupationfbefore 1975) ThHiFy TA 1FL Draay vH0 PIET —éﬁ AL
T (Rank & Position) ‘

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From %M: H’ﬁﬁo TEB. 13, £X

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: PH PN Y i )l

Name

4+ NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

~'Name, Address & Telephone Relationship
Tefn\ £ Al

Thap dUA

_Ieea) pud 4

e —

\ - .

.. If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
_-—ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
-—_ you are encouraged to do so. ' Also; persons in the U.S. who are

-— eligible to .petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.



5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

Page 2 Waye,

L ~J —
NEIUWEN Wy TA

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
B T L AN ml.u/45 WIiFE
P 0 )
NEUMEN  vhill NZEHA o% ,uL/h:B & o)
~>D ) /
NEUdEeEN il TR 0 /.2/1 /AQL .
e
Ml NEN Ty LA TRINH- ogl/AJ LO| DAUGHTER
Mugm mJu AM 03 /e I?m _ ST
/ .
N’é\’uqbl\) dhill Pl 0y ]/cz,//;}(' .

uﬁnL“"t

~DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

:(1f different from above)

y-

6 .—2DDITIONAL INFORMATION :

3
$ > dr ‘A
- 2 o - r———e e i o



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIEEiaeg P.0. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205 =063

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) TSRS Y <
VE -LICH (R]‘
MAU*???****EE*L ¢ Q%ﬁkl&+€h lélbu
g
b
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _N{xl1 M PN Huy l ﬁ'\
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : O 2N J@,
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) . Day (Ngay) Y (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): ilarried (Co lap gia dinh):_{/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM :
— (Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) ) T _ y .
_ TO 44 'Fidwym 3 Q. Gp upd. TP HeMINK

__POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): IV* To (Den): 3:& (- {{g

__PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ﬁax_zgm&_,_%a&uf_L_ﬁuﬁﬂ_ux_hm&_c‘L
CAMP (Trai tu) GriA RAYN (WW)

___PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) :

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): TH"IE; 1] D, 5 .y
__.VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) : ]

- __m.g:r_—mmr_mmx. Date (nam
_APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): \/

IV Number (So ho so): ] SZ‘-Q 55'53
No (Khong): T

_‘NIIMB:BR OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
. (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

~ ‘N
__ _MATTLING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia c;u'. lien lac tai VN): 1
— 4 - ~ 7/ — . A
TS 1L TS A LG ﬁPrP (TP semimy

__~NxME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Ngquoi Bao tro):
PHAN P N

—

——

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): No (Khong): ' 1/
____RETLATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): E M N -
NAME & SIGNATURE: _ P HAN P HIMmi7e %M

~=BDNPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
__{(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

4
—t—

DATE: R T Y, N Lhagld .

Month (Thang) Day” (Ngay) Yeatr (Nam)

P



5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

Page 2.-"-/

e
N UM ELN -

90 -
Wil TAA

(Listed ofi page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

=

17

PA.
- eul T Lo il lul_Lu\ WITE
~~2 0 ) )
N UMES vl sz A 035{,LLL [p3 SO
~=2 =2 ! v
NrHMERN il TR ol [an lé( '
N .
NZUMEN Tyl LAY TRINK b'—BllAJéQ DAVGHTER
- o | N
NIUMEN il aAaM D3 ILE 15 SwNEL
NEUNEN Wi Pl 09 | | "

3
A Y

6.

‘<

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

:(if different from above)

ADPITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOT GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET;Njg P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063:

: INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) RSN AN ey

j MAU DON VE LY-LICH

'b‘ *********** ’\’) W\am (J’WA m

bl — .
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ Nzl ™ PN L _ 1M
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1i)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : __\O AR \Aa.0 -
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) . Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \// Female (Nu): i
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): ilarried (Co lap gia dinh):_ 4/
(Tinh trang gia dinh): 4

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : gggzgg[g ﬁ]]m’gj{ M\?EM Sﬂ(lEM '
— (Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)
TS 44 Ribhre 5 O, 6o ukd TP eMiNG

| Yo

__POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khong)__

___PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

P / B
" _VN_GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vua): 7] e ¥
_m.E:r_—nmm' Date %namg _ngL

. APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co):

If Yes (Néu co): From (Tu) :2Mr_m_,z=, !S—%S To (Den):jﬁ'_ |b~2f%
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: B0% Z %0 A | zhoul £ wiIba) 187 NeTRIcT. -
~ CAMP (Trai tu) / Crl A Rﬁﬂ (m N__n_'.)

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): ’ ”
VYN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): 1‘kt1E; TP >

IV Number (So ho so): - <§j
No (Khong): T

f_;ﬂﬂMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi t1

ol

__ _MATLING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN)

» ) L3 @ ‘n
. : 1
) ,—-1_ — ﬂ/ — L}
TS U T 3 G ﬁPrP (TP pemip

__"NZME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

PHAN P O\

——— —

i )

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong): / 1 |
___RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): EM NS
NAME & SIGNATURE: _ P HPAN PHIMii7re %%M

—EDDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT

~ {(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua ngquoi dien don nav)

o ) L 4 4
DATE: ! - MANM : 4 / l@?)? f

— Month (Thang) Day” (Ngay) Year (Nam)



Page ‘«.’t.'

0
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : M{'U AVEE P\’L\'\J TP
(Listed page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH} RELATIONSHIP TO

—_— PA.

— | eui Ty Loy (ﬂJiAJ’A% MWIEE
| ownvEn Wl sswia |03 /,,ul /(o% s

| omudEN i ol ol I,Z/LIG/{' o _
—_— | Nl \i(::;j TR LAV TRINKHIHD J |4 Léé DPUGHTER
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Kinh thua Quy Hoi,
Toi tén 1a PHAN PHUONG, hien ngu tai
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Truoc nyay 30-4- 1975, Ta1 la Thleu Ta Blet-Dohg Quaa,
sanh nyay 28-10-1940 tai Sai Gon voi s guan 60/130 823.
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NEW JERSEY, JAN. 28, 1988

’

Kian thua Quy Hoi,

Toi tén 1a PHAN PHUONG, hian ngu tai

Nguyén toi co n5d01 aah régyen NGUYEN HUE’TAI, a3 trinh
dlen Hoc tap ta1 trudng Nguyen tri Phuong Salgon VN, ngay 15-6-1975
den nay =,an 13 nam anh ay van chua dudc ve doan tu cung vo va 5 con
tai: 820/48/21 bo 11 phudng 3 Quau Go Vag thanh phd HO chi’ Mink vil,

b

hlen tai, Tai con dany hoc tag cai tao ta1 tral Z30A
Pii 15, Quan Xuan Loc, Gia Ray QDong Nai)

¢ /

Touoc ngyay 30-4-1975 a1 la xhleu xa B1eb-Dong Quau,
sani n5;/ 28-10-1940 tai Sai Gon v01 SO guan 60/1;0 823.

Kem theo cay, toi ybi déa Quy {10 nhd;; 3131 té phG td
sau Gdy: o ‘

-A‘ ,'.-‘ - "

- Anix Nguyan Huu Tail

- Kial saai I%} N
3T . . 1, '"‘ . K oA

- TG “hal auung nol ¥ai da hoc tap
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e
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=
w
=
€}
e

Tai )
. A, . ’ -~ f ; 4 )'
Kiah monyg Quy Hoi ziup ud 1um JUOﬂ‘ Su som thoat xhoi
-~ ! - TR .
veng laoc 1y va tiony tuon, lail ca gia Giah Tai dudg nhug %aqn Hoa
toi

-~ 7
Ky doan tu viLi chung
?
= ’ ! N
Thzan taat cam on Quy Hoi
Kinh Chao

v
Phan phuoag



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
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TELEPHONE: ~ ~ ~~ "7
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~ - g A ! A
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H8i Gia-DJ.nh Tu-Nhan Chinh-'l‘ri vigt-Nam hoat dong bat
vu 161‘ thugt tuy xa ho:. va nhan dao nhim mac dich van dong

omm cho viec tra td do cho “tu-nhan ch:.nh—tr:. VJ.et-Nam va ‘doan-
NGuvE QuUIet GIRO tu gia dinh.
1?W
";“"’-" Ho:. thiet tha kéu gq1 COng Bong h\fong ung_hoat dong\
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Nign liem. L ($12.90)
Pong gbp ung ho: (tuy y)
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~ - - A !
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
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TELEPHONE:

HOL 0Ang Qudn Tri
8oard of Directors
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NEW JERSEY, JAN. 28, 1988

’ ’

Kinh thua Quy Hoi,
T0i tén 1a PHAN PHUONG, hién ngu tai

2 '—” \3

Nguyén toi co ngddl anh ré ten NGUYEN HUU TAI, da 3 triah
alen hoc tap tal trudny Nbuyen tri Phuong Saluon VN, ng ay 15-6-1975
ocn nay 5dn 13 nam anh ay van chua dudc ve doan tu cuns vo va 5 con

tal. 820/48/21 to 11 paudng 3 Quan Go Vﬁp thanh ohG HO th Mini va,

1

Hlen tai, 1Tai con dany hoc tdp cai tao tal tral z230A
Pei 15, Quan Xuan Loc, Gia Ray (-Dons Nai)
/ /
Tryoe nyay 30-4-1975, mal la xhlgu La Blet-Dong Quan,
sanh ngay 28-10-1940 tai Sai Gon v01 s& qJuan 60/130 823.

-— ) / —
N A, . a A, > . . ~ o~
Kem theu day, toi 40i den Quy floi nhuny s131 td pho tu

A
sau Gay: =R
- Ani Ngyuyan Huu Tai
- Khnai sanii Tuail
2" . L= 1, . \'-"') LA
- TS khal anuny nol Tai da hoc tap
»~ ! ’ '
- Hon L
[t s A
- Bang lax Qu?l Xa
o ? 1 . w ? -,
- The caa cide dan su cua Tai ,

'/ / L ‘Q.‘ Ly 2 ) 4 3'
Kinh mong Quy hq¢ Siup ud 1um auonJ su sonm thoat xhoi

vong lao 1y Va trong tt.Oud lai ba gyia uluu fai dudp nndg ”anh Hoa
7

Y4

Ky doan tu vbi chung toui.
= S~ 4 3 / ~
Thunn tihnat cam on Quy Hoil
7 -
Kinh Chao

~ 9
Phan phuong
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NEW JERSEY, JAN. 28, 1988

]

Kinh thua Quy Hoi,
Toi té&n la PHAN PHUONG, hién ngu tai

RadieS

Nguyen toi co ngdd1 anh réJuen NGUYEN HUU TAI, a3 trina
d1en hoc tap tal trudng Nsuyen tri Phuong Saloon VN, nnay 15-6-1975S
c¢en nay gan 13 nam anh ay van chua dudc ve doan tu cuns vo va 5 con
tai: 820/48/21 to 11 pdhdﬂg 3 Quan Go Vap thanh pho HO chi’ Minh va,

4

Hlen tdl, Tai con dany hoc tdg cai tao tal tral Z30A
Padi 15, Quan Xuan Loc, Gia Ray CDon, Nai)

¢ /

Truoc nyay 50-4-1975, ma1 la thgu ‘a Blet-Dong Quan,
sann ngay 28-10-1940 tai Sai Gon voi 86 uan 60/130 823.

; / —
Kem theo day, toi yoOi @én Quy HOi nhdng 5131 td phG to
sau Gays ]

? — =

- Anih Nguyaen Huu Tai
- K..a:. Sagii 1al
_>

- Tu thai .uunj noi iaz aa hoc tap
»
- 13«

?
n Laa
l

o)
s /' S
ai; lai Qu;a Xa

|
©

S, ! - Yo TR
- 1ne Can Ccu 6c dan su cua Tai )

. ) B ! 2,
Klnh moeliy QU 1 LJL Slug gd Lium JuonJ su som thoat Khoi
von5 lac lj Vu trony tdon, lai ;a yia cinh Tai dudb nhup “ann Hoa

4
Ky doan tu vbl snuan, toi.
?
- 7/

. A » / A .
Thunn taat cam oa Quy Hol

;

Kinl Chao

Phan phuong
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PHAN PHUONG

TO: FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE ¢
POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOC. P
P.0. Box 5435
ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

IﬂlllllllIllllI”lll"lllllll"



£A DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: Wi AT
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . # "L/S’ 9 P
(Two Copies) T SLRIITT . Yes, X Noyj

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

D : o _ —
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ NYir||\{ ZaN SN 1M
Last Middle FlrS‘l:
> . .
Current Address Y2o ' 5 M 1o /1/1 ruomrj O (D \J’Pm TP HCM W

Date of Birth \O’ ég 1 4(2 Place of Birth SPﬂﬂ/l'ﬂQ

Previous 0ccupat1on(before 1975) 1H1Eld -E ,\En j_:}ﬁ’ﬁ')\) PH’D MM &UHN
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 3\/\%@ \f}?’&/To TEB. | ’ gg

SPONSOR'S NAME: PHEN  PHU NI

Name

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship
TLAN xfmﬂ: BROTHERS 1N -(AW
IRAN  4oh ' MIECE

TR o " ! NE P HEW

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so.  Also; persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

PJ79rL3\%L—k) Yt |

[}
\

Vo

\_

0

TP

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
BUIL Ty [ oad vl I:zA ILLJ\ WiTE
S OSER il ssda |03 /,ui [e3 o
ROETNTN ym’[lo 'mi/ 0] ,ZAJG/(P !
mi\\\f@; Tm LAY TRINMIED l LAJéQ DAUGHTER
mz;wéﬁ Wil arAM Daﬂ (aJ;m oW
Nl YR g Pl o OUJ;@’ )

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

:(4f different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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PHAN PHUONG s

TO: HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH VN
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